
 
 
                                                                           
                                                                                Bhairavnath Education Society’s  

Oasis English Medium School, Kedgaon 
SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS 

 

Type  Number Length 

(in feet)   

Breadth  

(in feet)  

Class Room 12 22.4 20.3 

Composite Science Lab. 01 44.8 20.3 

Math Lab 01 22.4 20.3 

Computer Science Lab. 01 22.4 20.3 

Library 01 62.9 20.3 

Vacant Class Room  01 22.4 20.3 

Other Rooms – 

i) Sick Room  

ii) Store Room  

iii) Admin Office  

iv) Principal Office 

v) Staff Room   

 

01 

01 

01 

01 

01 

21 

 

10.2 

10 

22.4 

14.2 

20 

 

7.9 

15 

20.3 

7.9 

7.9 

 

 

a) Land                 =  8192 sq mtrs.  

b) Built up Area    = 1311 sq mtrs 

c) Play Ground     =  7539 sq mtrs.  
 

 


