Bhairavnath Education Society's

Oasis English Medium School, Kedgaon SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE DETAILS

Type	Number	Length (in feet)	Breadth (in feet)
Class Room	12	22.4	20.3
Composite Science Lab.	01	44.8	20.3
Math Lab	01	22.4	20.3
Computer Science Lab.	01	22.4	20.3
Library	01	62.9	20.3
Vacant Class Room	01	22.4	20.3
Other Rooms –			
i) Sick Room	01	10.2	7.9
ii) Store Room	01	10	15
iii) Admin Office	01	22.4	20.3
iv) Principal Office	01	14.2	7.9
v) Staff Room	01	20	7.9
	21		

a) Land = 8192 sq mtrs.

b) Built up Area = 1311 sq mtrs

c) Play Ground = 7539 sq mtrs.